
June 2024

Building Permits Issued w/Valuation
City of Jurupa Valley

Building Department Total = 173 

City of Jurupa Valley

Building Permits Issued w/Valuation June 2024
RECORD MODULE Total Issued

Building 173

PERMIT NUMBER ISSUED DATE PERMIT TYPE PROJECT TYPE ADDRESS APN CONTRACTOR NAME LICENSE # DESCRIPTION JOB VALUE DATE OPENED
CURRENT 

STATUS

B24-001161 6/3/2024 Electrical Residential 10694 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159271003 SONNY ELECTRIC 1036551 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 100 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

0.00 6/3/2024 Issued

B23-001967-R.01 6/3/2024 Building Revision Residential 37714 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400001 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 1003498 REVISION 1 : MASTER SOLAR PLAN CHECK FOR ROCK 

ROSE - TRACT 37714

0.00 4/24/2024 Issued

B24-001158 6/3/2024 Fence Permit Residential 4059 MARGIE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183480012 THE MASONRY CONNECTION COMPANY 1092141 RETAINING WALL: 19 LF,4' HIGH RETAINING WALL, 

(PER CITY STANDARD ) AND ONE NEW PILASTER (PER 

CITY STANDARD) (EXISTING FRONT FREE STANDING 

BLOCK WALL TO BE REMOVED)

13000.00 6/3/2024 Closed - Final

B21-000378 6/3/2024 New Building Industrial 4130 MENNES AVE, #15, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181190010 TOPLINE SUPPLY, INC. 642940 HANGER BUILDING: 6,000 SF FLABOB HANGAR #15 

RELOCATED FROM RIALTO AIRPORT

160000.00 2/24/2021 Issued

B24-001157 6/3/2024 Re-Roof Residential 4480 VIA CURVA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182142012 VEIRS KLUK ROOFING INC 624176 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

17000.00 6/3/2024 Issued

B24-001058 6/3/2024 Solar PV Residential 4803 DESPERADO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166521010 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.04 KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

21080.00 5/21/2024 Issued

B24-000828 6/3/2024 Solar PV Residential 8216 GALENA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166322024 SUNJEFF ELECTRIC 1102490 SOLAR PV: 7.92 KW DC / 22 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

225 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

29840.00 4/23/2024 Issued

B24-001183 6/4/2024 Plumbing Commercial 10385 SAN SEVAINE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156210027 ALL CITY PLUMBING DRAIN CLEANING & 

ROOTER DBA ALL CITY PLUMBING

940722 COMMERCIAL PLUMBING : SPOT REPAIR ON 

UNDERGROUND 4LF OF 2.5" PVC FRESH WATER PIPE

0.00 6/4/2024 Finaled

B24-001062 6/4/2024 Solar PV Residential 11378 SKY COUNTRY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160172050 BRYTON POWER LLC 826729 SOLAR PV: 7.11KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

125 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

53508.00 5/21/2024 Issued

B24-001130 6/4/2024 Electrical Residential 11884 64TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152372007 BAKER ELECTRIC HOME ENERGY 858088 EVCS: 11.50KW, 240VOLTS,60 AMPS / (RESIDENTIAL) 2180.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B23-002657 6/4/2024 Alteration Industrial 3619 DE FOREST CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156360027 CALFREEZE CORP 1022196 COMMERCIAL T.I.: NEW REFRIGERATION / NEW WALLS 

/ NEW DOICK DOORS / NEW SHIPPING OFFICE

2500000.00 12/14/2023 Issued

B23-001931-R.01 6/4/2024 Building Revision Residential 37714 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 1003498 REVISION 1 : MASTER SOLAR PLAN CHECK FOR 

BAYBERRY POINTE - TRACT 37714

0.00 4/24/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-001715-R.01 6/4/2024 Building Revision Residential 4532 ALONDRO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171141013 LINKUS ENTERPRISES LLC 782366 REVISION 1: CHANGE TO BATTERY BREAKERS/ SOLAR 

PV: 12.00 KW DC / 30 PANELS / 30 MICRO-INVERTERS 

/ NEW 125 AMP SUB PANEL / (2) BATTERY BACK-UPS

0.00 5/15/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-001039 6/4/2024 Solar PV Residential 5208 MANDAN CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181344017 ZAVATTO BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION 714503 SOLAR PV: 8.10KW DC / 20 PANELS / 20 MICRO 

INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 200 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

24300.00 5/17/2024 Issued

B24-000577-R.01 6/4/2024 Building Revision Residential 5990 42ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182261009 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 REVISION 1: CHANGING BREAKER SIZE//SOLAR PV 

SYSTEM: 4.74kWDC / 12 PANELS / 12 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / DERATE MSP 

FROM 200/200AMP TO 150/225AMP

0.00 5/1/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-000661 6/4/2024 Plumbing Residential 7448 RIVER GLEN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183472012 ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT SERVICES 

& EDUCATION OF CALIFORNIA

902992 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: TANKLESS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

1800.00 4/1/2024 Issued

B23-001789-R.01 6/4/2024 Building Revision Residential 9137 GALENA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169130024 M ENERGY INC 1008321 REVISION 1: UPDATE TO ADU ADDRESS, NEW 

EQUIPMENT AND LOCATIONS/ SOLAR PV: 3.20 KW DC / 

8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / NO MPU

0.00 5/22/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-001204 6/5/2024 Re-Roof Residential 11030 MARS PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160163027 FLASH ROOFING INC 1085044 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): REMOVE 1200 SF OF EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

8270.00 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-001066 6/5/2024 Solar PV Residential 11331 MERCURY CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160171012 BRYTON POWER LLC 826729 SOLAR PV: 8.29 KW DC / 21 PANELS / 21 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 200 AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP 15.36 

KVA / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED.

55278.00 5/22/2024 Issued
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B24-001202 6/5/2024 Patio Residential 2704 STONEY POINT COVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177381012 CEBALLOS AWNINGS INC 949791 PATIO COVER: 720SF (ATTACHED ) (ALUMINUM WOOD 

) PATIO COVER WITH (16) LIGHTS, (3)FANS AND (2) 

SWITCHES (3) OUTLETS

0.00 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-001212 6/5/2024 Plumbing Residential 5780 POLARIS CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160071025 REPIPE 1 927892 RE-PIPE: 120 LF PEX HOT/COLD 8400.00 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-000716 6/5/2024 Solar PV Residential 7986 REAGAN RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166502006 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 6.12 KW DC / 17 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 125 AMPS TO 

225 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

26740.00 4/10/2024 Issued

B24-000978 6/5/2024 Solar PV Residential 9572 52ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167200038 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 6.84 KW DC / 19 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125 AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

26180.00 5/13/2024 Issued - Revisions 

Submitted

B24-001220 6/6/2024 Re-Roof Residential 7020 KAREN LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174052005 ERNESTO TORRES DBA RELIABLE 

ROOFING

719358 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING COMPOSITION AND 

REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

12600.00 6/6/2024 Closed - Final

B24-001217 6/6/2024 Electrical Residential 8177 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420019 S R BRAY LLC DBA POWER PLUS 980589 TEMP POWER POLE: INSTALLATION OF ONE 200A 

120/240V TEMP POWER POLE

2500.00 6/6/2024 Closed - Final

B24-001218 6/6/2024 Electrical Residential 8243 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431003 S R BRAY LLC DBA POWER PLUS 980589 TEMP POWER POLE: INSTALLATION OF ONE 200A 

120/240V

2500.00 6/6/2024 Closed - Final

B24-001229 6/7/2024 Re-Roof Residential 10930 IBERIA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156183004 AJ ROOFING 1015001 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

14800.00 6/7/2024 Closed - Final

B24-001203 6/7/2024 Electrical Residential 11030 MARS PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160163027 J'S ELECTRIC 1054406 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 125 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

2800.00 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-000443 6/7/2024 Re-Roof Residential 3351 HADLEY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156303007 CROWN CAP ROOFING 1088274 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): REMOVE 300SF OF EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTSREQUIRED*

900.00 3/1/2024 Issued

B24-001164 6/7/2024 Re-Roof Residential 3920 RUBIDOUX BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181082002 CROWN CAP ROOFING 1088274 RE-ROOF HOUSE AND DETACHED GARAGE : REMOVE 

EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF 

SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

4600.00 6/3/2024 Issued

B24-001156 6/7/2024 Re-Roof Residential 5367 CAPARY RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181111030 CROWN CAP ROOFING 1088274 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4700.00 6/3/2024 Issued

B24-001096 6/7/2024 Mechanical Residential 6505 LEAFWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177342002 TOP LINE HEATING & AIR INC 1099416 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 36 K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD

2200.00 5/28/2024 Issued

B24-001029 6/7/2024 Sign - Permanent Commercial 7840 LIMONITE AVE, ##105, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

166620023 SIGNS OF SUCCESS INC 781521 COMMERCIAL SIGN: 3 NEW CHANEL LETTER SIGNS 8500.00 5/16/2024 Issued

B24-001125 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8154 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431026 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 210 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 1B - 1361 SF SFD -459 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001124 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8266 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431025 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 209 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 3A - 2057 SF SFD -474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001108 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8287 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 163420028 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 48 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 3B - 1880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001107 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8288 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420004 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 24 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 2C - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001109 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8299 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420029 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 49- PHASE 9 - PLAN 2B - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001106 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8300 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420003 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 23 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 1B - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001110 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8311 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420030 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 50 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 1A - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001105 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8312 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420002 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 22 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 3C - 1880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001104 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8324 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420001 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 21 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 2A - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued
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B24-001123 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8328 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431024 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 208 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 2C -1816 SF SFD -471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001103 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8336 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410020 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 20 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 1C - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001122 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8352 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431023 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 207 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 4B - 2516 SF SFD -486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001126 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8357 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431028 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 212 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 2B - 1816 SF SFD -471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-001121 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8364 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431022 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 206 - PHASE 9 - PLAN 3A - 2057 SF SFD -474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/29/2024 Issued

B24-000994 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8369 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431027 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 211 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 3A - 2057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-000993 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8370 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431021 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 205 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 4C - 2516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-000992 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8382 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431020 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 204 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 2A - 1816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-000991 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8406 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431019 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 203 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 3B - 2057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-000990 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8466 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431018 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 202 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 4A- 2516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-000989 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8478 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431017 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 201 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 1C - 1361 SF SFD - 459 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-001193 6/7/2024 Solar PV Residential 8520 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411023 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.690 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - TRACT 37714 BAYBERRY POINTE – 

PHASE 7 - REF MASTER B23-001931

5719.50 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-001195 6/7/2024 Solar PV Residential 8532 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411022 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - TRACT 37714 BAYBERRY POINTE – 

PHASE 7 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6990.50 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-001194 6/7/2024 Solar PV Residential 8537 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412014 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.100 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - TRACT 37714 BAYBERRY POINTE – 

PHASE 7 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6355.00 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-000999 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8544 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411021 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 71 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 2A - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-001000 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8549 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412015 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT122 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 3A - 1880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-001001 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8555 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412016 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 123 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 2C - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-000998 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8556 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411020 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 70 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 1B - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-001002 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8561 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412017 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 124 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 1A - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-000997 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8568 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411019 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 69 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 3C - 1880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued
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B24-001003 6/7/2024 New Building Residential 8573 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412018 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 125 - PHASE 8 - PLAN 2B - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

335256.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-001179 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 3235 CABERNET DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156264014 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.29 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 1 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

18000.00 6/4/2024 Issued - Revisions 

Submitted

B19-000021 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 3382 RIVERVIEW DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179060034 Vivint 973756 Solar - Roof Mount - 4.410kw, 14 panels 9702.00 8/6/2019 Issued

B24-000801-R.01 6/10/2024 Building Revision Residential 5052 VIOLAS CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160281032 SOLARMAX RENEWABLE ENERGY 

PROVIDER INC

972048 REVISION 1: LAYOUT CHANGE / SOLAR PV: 12.00KW 

DC / 30 PANELS / 30 MIRCRO INVERTERS / (3) 

BATTERY BACKUP

0.00 6/3/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-001149 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 5121 BAIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159252014 M ENERGY INC 1008321 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.20 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE 

FROM 125AMPS TO 225 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

30000.00 5/31/2024 Issued

B24-001014 6/10/2024 Alteration Residential 5610 FELPSAR ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 1650700265 EARTHQUAKE BRACING INCORPORATED 1030502 RETROFIT: FOUNDATION BOLTING; URFP'S: 

UNIVERSAL RETROFIT FOUNDATION PLATES, SPACING: 

EVERY 6', 2 PER CORNER/MUDSILL BREAK; L70 

FRAMING CLIPS SPACING: EVERY 32", CONNECTING 

RIM JOIST/MUDSILL PER LA CITY STANDARD DETAIL 7

4125.00 5/15/2024 Finaled

B24-001150 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8303 YEARLING WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166412016 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 6.48 KW DC / 16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

26000.00 5/31/2024 Issued

B24-001186 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8485 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431014 SUNNOVA 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 6 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6355.00 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-001190 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8486 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430024 SUNNOVA 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 7 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6355.00 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-001196 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8495 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412011 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.690 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - TRACT 37714 BAYBERRY POINTE – 

PHASE 7 - REF MASTER B23-001931

5719.50 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-001187 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8498 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430023 SUNNOVA 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 7-REF MASTER B23-001967

6355.00 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-001198 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8507 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412012 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.100 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - TRACT 37714 BAYBERRY POINTE – 

PHASE 7 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6355.00 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-001197 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8508 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411024 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - TRACT 37714 BAYBERRY POINTE – 

PHASE 7 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6990.50 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-001185 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8509 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431015 SUNNOVA 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC / 11 PANELS / 11 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 7 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6990.50 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-001188 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8522 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430022 SUNNOVA 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 7 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6355.00 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-001199 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8525 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412013 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - TRACT 37714 BAYBERRY POINTE – 

PHASE 7 - REF MASTER B23-001931

6990.50 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-001184 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8533 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431016 SUNNOVA 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.690 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 7 -REF MASTER B23-001967

5719.50 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-001191 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8534 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430021 SUNNOVA 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.510 KW DC / 11 PANELS / 11 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 7 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6990.50 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-001189 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 8558 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430020 SUNNOVA 1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.690 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 7 -REF MASTER B23-001967

5719.50 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-001098 6/10/2024 Solar PV Residential 9925 WOODBRIDGE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167343014 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 4.86KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

22000.00 5/28/2024 Issued

B24-000072 6/11/2024 New Building Residential 11629 HOLMES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157122010 COMPLEX STEEL BUILDINGS 1042001 STEEL GARAGE: 1,000 SF DETACHED STEEL GARAGE 17000.00 1/12/2024 Issued

B24-000864 6/11/2024 Solar PV Residential 11850 65TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152382012 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 7.29KW DC / 18 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

38000.00 4/26/2024 Issued

B24-000883 6/11/2024 Solar PV Residential 3143 MAMMOTH AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177411005 TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS INC 888104 SOLAR PV: 7.29 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

38000.00 4/30/2024 Closed - Final

B24-001181 6/11/2024 Re-Roof Residential 4042 ROYALTY RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182073010 BAKER ROOFING CORPORATION 884731 RE-ROOF HOUSE AND ATTACHED GARAGE ONLY: 

REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH 

COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

12900.00 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-001263 6/11/2024 Plumbing Residential 4305 AVON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169120031 SERVICE HERO DBA ROOTER HERO 996688 RE-PIPE : 82LF TRAC- PIPE (4) FICTURES 0.00 6/11/2024 Finaled

B24-001258 6/11/2024 Patio Residential 5011 CROCUS CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160281021 INLAND COVERS 1074191 PATIO COVER: 600 SF (ATTACHED ) (ALUMINUM WOOD 

) PATIO COVER WITH (6) LIGHTS, (3)FANS AND (0) 

SWITCHES

0.00 6/11/2024 Issued
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B24-001063 6/11/2024 Solar PV Residential 5977 RODEO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177181010 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 11.45KW DC / 29 PANELS / 29 MICRO 

INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 225AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

63423.75 5/21/2024 Issued

B24-001227 6/11/2024 Plumbing Residential 6504 AVENUE JUAN DIAZ, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186290024 RIGHTIME HOME SERVICES 765074 ABS PIPE SPOT REPAIR : SPOT REPAIR ON 3LF OF 3" 

ABS PIPE IN FRONT YARD

14382.00 6/7/2024 Closed - Final

B24-001254 6/11/2024 Alteration Residential 7736 LONGS PEAK DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183390012 EVERGREEN CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 998238 BATHROOM REMODEL: REPLACING SHOWER (TILE)/ 

REPLACING TUB (ACRYLIC) / REPLACING TOILER / 

REPLACING SINK / ALL REPLACEMENTS ARE LIKE FOR 

LIKE / REPLACING 4 LIGHTS, 1 FAN , 2 SWITCHES, 1 

GFCI/ TILE AND DRYWALL PATCHING AS NEEDED

0.00 6/11/2024 Issued

B23-001538-R.01 6/11/2024 Building Revision Residential 7911 LINARES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163361012 EXO ENERGY INC 1063308 REVISION 1:REMOVE 30 BREAKER, REMOVE GROUND 

WIRE TESLA POWERWALL, ADDED NEW BREAKERS IN 

TESLA GATEWAY/ SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 10.00 KW DC / 

25 PANELS / 25 MICRO- INVERTERS / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225 AMPS 

/ SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED / 1 BATTERY 

BACK UP

0.00 5/16/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-000973 6/11/2024 Solar PV Residential 8387 SETTLERS CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166670001 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 14.98 KW DC / 37 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

(2) BATTERY BACKUP

57000.00 5/13/2024 Issued

B24-001297 6/12/2024 Re-Roof Residential 10696 BELLEGRAVE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159061010 HABCHI CONTRACTOR 1101474 RE-ROOF HOUSE ONLY: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES 

AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

15000.00 6/12/2024 Closed - Final

B24-001214 6/12/2024 Plumbing Residential 4470 VIA CURVA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182142011 ALL STAR WATER HEATERS INC 812894 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 40 GALLONS / 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

800.00 6/6/2024 Issued

B24-000944 6/12/2024 Solar PV Residential 4535 BETHEL RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171221001 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.4 KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

21800.00 5/7/2024 Issued

B24-000664 6/12/2024 Solar PV Residential 4838 MOUNT RAINIER ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183364017 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 14.615KW DC / 37PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

125 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

43230.00 4/1/2024 Issued

B23-001814-D.02 6/12/2024 Deferred Submittal Commercial 6186 CRUSHER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175170046 RGA ARCHITECTS C-31391 DEFFERED SUBMITTAL:JOISTS 0.00 5/22/2024 Issued

B24-000831 6/13/2024 Solar PV Residential 37211 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400001 SUNPOWER CORPORATION SYSTEMS 890895 ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM/ MASTER SOLAR PLAN 

CHCEK FOR SEASONS AT SAGEBRUSH - TRACT 37211

0.00 4/23/2024 Issued

B23-001397-R.01 6/13/2024 Building Revision Residential 37714 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400001 D R HORTON, AMERICA'S BUILDER 770126 REVISION 1: REVISED PLANS DUE TO FIELD 

CONDITIONS MASTER BUILDING PLAN - ROCK ROSE - 

TRACT 37714

0.00 11/20/2023 Issued

B24-001312 6/13/2024 Mechanical Residential 4728 SUNCREST DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186092009 SERVICE HERO DBA ROOTER HERO 996688 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 36K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING ON ROOF

0.00 6/13/2024 Issued

B24-000431 6/14/2024 Solar PV Residential 10061 WOODBRIDGE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167360016 LUXOR ENERGY INC 1102673 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 9.6 KW DC / 24 PANELS / 24 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

24714.00 2/29/2024 Issued

B24-001102 6/14/2024 Solar PV Residential 2310 LOVELAND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175064004 ENERGYAID 978758 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

10000.00 5/28/2024 Issued

B24-001303 6/14/2024 Mechanical Residential 2766 HELLER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177292015 SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC

799170 INSULATION: INSTALL 1500 SF OF R-38 BLOWN IN 

INSULLATION IN ATTIC

0.00 6/12/2024 Issued

B24-001322 6/14/2024 Re-Roof Residential 3186 WYSOCKI LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156283025 AFFORDABLE ROOFING & RAIN GUTTERS 

INC

947589 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

0.00 6/14/2024 Issued

B24-000898 6/14/2024 Fence Permit Residential 36947 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179060002 LENNAR HOMES OF CALIFORNIA LLC 728102 FENCE AND RETAINING WALL : EMERALD RIDGE 

NORTH PLANS

450000.00 5/1/2024 Issued

B23-001345 6/14/2024 Solar PV Residential 5130 ECLIPSE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160143001 LUXOR ENERGY INC 1102673 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.200KW DC / 13 PANELS / 13 

MICRO-INVERTERS / NO MPU

10000.00 6/15/2023 Issued

B24-001318 6/14/2024 Re-Roof Residential 6051 HUMBLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177222005 FLASH ROOFING INC 1085044 RE-ROOF HOUSE ONLY: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES 

AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

0.00 6/14/2024 Issued

B24-000687 6/14/2024 Solar PV Residential 9365 STRATHMORE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170371019 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 5.4KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

21800.00 4/5/2024 Issued

B24-001039-R.01 6/17/2024 Building Revision Residential 5208 MANDAN CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181344017 ZAVATTO BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION 714503 REVISION 1:UPDATE MSP MAIN BREAKER TO 125 / 

SOLAR PV: 8.10KW DC / 20 PANELS / 20 MICRO 

INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 200 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

0.00 6/10/2024 Issued

B24-001231 6/17/2024 Electrical Residential 6023 42ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182250015 NEW QUEST ELECTRIC INC 1044759 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3800.00 6/7/2024 Issued

B24-001077 6/17/2024 Alteration Residential 6113 TARRAGONA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175121007 CINDA CONSTRUCTION INC 890143 RETROFIT: EARTHQUAKE BRACE AND BOLT PER LA 

CITY STANDARD, PLAN #1 WITH DETAIL 7 AND 2 B

5000.00 5/23/2024 Issued

B24-001243 6/17/2024 Re-Roof Residential 9925 WOODBRIDGE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167343014 COPP ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC 806485 RE-ROOF HOUSE ONLY: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES 

AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

0.00 6/10/2024 Finaled
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B24-001364 6/18/2024 Re-Roof Residential 2310 LOVELAND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175064004 ENDING ROOFING 1030582 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES (MAIN HOUSE ONLY) 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

0.00 6/18/2024 Issued

B22-003371-R.01 6/18/2024 Building Revision Residential 3436 PONTIAC AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179103001 EFREN HERNANDEZ BUILDER INC 1101304 REVISION 1: ADDING NEW WINDOWS/ ADU: 798 SF 

DETACHED ADU / 624 GARAGE / 231 PORCH PRIMARY 

ADDRESS: 3434 PONTIAC AVE.

0.00 2/26/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-000790 6/18/2024 Solar PV Residential 3617 URBANA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156182005 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 3.24KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

28000.00 4/18/2024 Issued - Revisions 

Submitted

B24-001088 6/18/2024 Solar PV Residential 4056 BOULDER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174391018 COMPLETE SOLAR INC 961988 SOLAR PV: 3.95KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 125 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

23825.00 5/28/2024 Issued

B24-000663 6/18/2024 Solar PV Residential 4338 HERNANDEZ ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171274001 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 12.15KW DC / PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (3) 

BATTERY BACKUP

60000.00 4/1/2024 Issued

B23-002003 6/18/2024 Addition Industrial 4880 FELSPAR ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169220017 CORONA CONSTRUCTORS 513884 ADDITION: 4,058 SF, 2-STORY OFFICE ADDITION FOR 

TAYLOR METAL C&D PLAN

750000.00 9/14/2023 Issued

B23-001205 6/18/2024 Electrical Commercial 5425 WILSON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175180013 ASPLUNDH CONSTRUCTION LLC 1028802 EV CHARGERS: INSTALL EVSE MAKE READY 

INFRASTRUCTURE FOR (5) DUAL PORT PEDESTAL 

MOUNTED CHARGERS / ELECTRICAL METER ADDRESS: 

5427 WILSON ST.

127250.00 5/23/2023 Issued

B24-000322 6/18/2024 Solar PV Residential 6258 COREY ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163022009 FREEDOM FOREVER LLC 1029644 SOLAR PV: 7.70 KW DC / 20 PANELS / 20 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) NEW SUB PANEL 200 AMPS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRE

20000.00 2/14/2024 Issued

B24-000322-R.02 6/18/2024 Building Revision Residential 6258 COREY ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163022009 FREEDOM FOREVER LLC 1029644 REVISION 2: CHANGED TO NON BACK UP BATTERIES / 

SOLAR PV: 7.70 KW DC / 20 PANELS / 20 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) NEW SUB PANEL 200 AMPS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRE

0.00 6/12/2024 Issued

B24-000467-R.02 6/18/2024 Building Revision Residential 6310 THUNDER BAY TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185342038 BRIGHT PLANET 1020761 REVISION 2: INVERTER SIZE CHANGED / SOLAR PV: 

3.16 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) BATTERY 

BACKUP

0.00 6/12/2024 Issued

B24-001176 6/18/2024 Solar PV Residential 6474 DUCHESS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182062012 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 8.28 KW DC / 23 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

200AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

30560.00 6/4/2024 Issued

B24-000789 6/18/2024 Solar PV Residential 6705 AMETRINE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152620010 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 4.05KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

30000.00 4/18/2024 Issued

B24-000834 6/20/2024 Fence Permit Commercial 1645 BROWN AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175190024 CHAVEZ FENCING 990758 10' TALL, 2,850 LFCOMMERCIAL FENCE WITH 

ELECTRICAL.

61600.00 4/24/2024 Issued

B24-000832 6/20/2024 Fence Permit Commercial 3810 WACKER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156210021 CHAVEZ FENCING 990758 10' TALL 1,380LF COMMERCIAL FENCE WITH 

ELECTRICAL

65999.00 4/24/2024 Issued

B24-000228 6/20/2024 Alteration Commercial 4190 PYRITE ST, #104, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020050 TECHCRAFT CONSTRUCTION INC 812818 COMMERCIAL TI: CONVERT EXTISING SUITE INTO 

TASTY GOODY

70000.00 2/2/2024 Issued

B24-000519-R.01 6/20/2024 Building Revision Residential 4468 ESTRADA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182372012 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 REVISION 1 : SYSTEM SIZE CHANGED TO 4.01 KW DC / 

3.8 KW AC / MOD TYPE CHANGED TO LONGI LR4-

60HPH-365M /11 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 1 BATTERY 

BACKUP, NO MPU SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.96kW/DC, 

3.8kW/AC / 11 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 1 BATTERY 

BACKUP, NO MPU

0.00 5/7/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-000833 6/20/2024 Fence Permit Commercial 5494 VIA RICARDO, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92507 178-320-040 CHAVEZ FENCING 990758 COMMERCIAL FENCE:748 LF 10 ' HIGH. FENCE HAS 

ELECTRICAL COMPONENT

26400.00 4/24/2024 Issued

B24-001343 6/20/2024 Mechanical Residential 8043 WHITNEY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166530019 SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC

799170 INSULATION / DUCTS : INSTALL 1500 SF OF R-19 

BLOWN IN INSULLATION IN ATTIC / INSTALL (8) R8 

SUPPLY DUCTS IN ATTIC

0.00 6/17/2024 Issued

B23-002453 6/20/2024 New Building Commercial 8077 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 PARKWAY C & A LP 1023585 NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING, TENANT IMPROVEMENT 

AND SITE WORK - 3,089 SF RAISING CANE'S 

RESTAURANT - BUILDING 15 - SHOPS AT JURUPA 

VALLEY C&D PLAN

635252.85 11/16/2023 Issued

B24-000344 6/20/2024 Miscellaneous Commercial 8077 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 PARKWAY C & A LP 1023585 VAPOR INTRUSION MITIGATION SYSTEM: INSTALL 

VIMS AS REQUIRED PER LSI REPORT

125000.00 2/16/2024 Issued

B24-001402 6/21/2024 Re-Roof Residential 4742 TROTH ST, #1/2, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159062007 ESPINOZA ROOFING 686396 RE-ROOF: HOUSE ONLY REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES 

AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

0.00 6/21/2024 Issued

B24-001087 6/21/2024 Solar PV Residential 5361 CAPELLA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160143037 SUNSYSTEM TECHNOLOGY 1009107 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

5000.00 5/27/2024 Issued

B23-000324-R.01 6/21/2024 Building Revision ADU 5672 NEWTON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178211016 DI & ZU CONSTRUCTION INC 1110310 REVISION 1 : CORRECTING EXISTING MSP AMPS TO 

100AMPS ADU: 1,000 SF DETACHED ADU C&D PLAN 

PRIMARY: 5670 NEWTON ST.

0.00 6/3/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B23-000330-R.01 6/21/2024 Building Revision ADU 5710 TILTON AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181043006 DI & ZU CONSTRUCTION INC 1110310 REVISION 1 : CORRECTING EXISTING MSP AMPS TO 

100AMPS ADU: 1,000 SF DETACHED ADU C&D PLAN 

PRIMARY: 5708 TILTON AVE.

0.00 6/3/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-000982 6/21/2024 Solar PV Residential 9207 53RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167270011 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 4.1 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

19200.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-000552 6/24/2024 New Building Commercial 2841 ARMSTRONG RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174340044 W R NEWMAN & ASSOCIATES INC 797697 GREEN HOUSE 4833 SF / FEED ROOM 3336 SF 75000.00 3/20/2024 Issued
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B24-001423 6/24/2024 Mechanical Residential 3514 CAMPBELL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 173082006 ACED IT! COOLING & HEATING 1104648 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 70K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD AND 

ATTIC / INSTALL (1) RETURN DUCT IN THE ATTIC

0.00 6/24/2024 Issued

B21-000345-R.02 6/24/2024 Building Revision Commercial 4775 BROOKHOLLOW CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167160037 HENKELS & MCCOY WEST LLC 1100318 REVISION 2: SEE REVISION LETTER / INSTALL NEW 

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT/ GENERATOR

0.00 5/30/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-001007 6/24/2024 Alteration Residential 4915 HORSE CHESTNUT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160272008 IKON BUILDERS INC 966760 HOUSE REPAIR FOR GARAGE OF VEHICLE DAMAGE; 

REMOVE AND REPLACE APPROXIMATELY 96 SF OF 

DAMAGED ROOF FRAMING, REMOVE AND REPLACE 

LIMITED WALL FRAMING, REMOVE AND REPLACE 

DRYWALL THROUGH GARAGE AREA

25000.00 5/15/2024 Issued

B24-001417 6/24/2024 Re-Roof Residential 5744 ASH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162131011 RONSTADT ROOFING INC 508216 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

0.00 6/24/2024 Issued

B24-001225 6/24/2024 Solar PV Residential 7795 LAKESIDE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185071005 FREEDOM FOREVER LLC 1029644 SOLAR PV:6.32 KWDC/16 PANELS/1 

INVERTER/SERVICECHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 125 

AMP MAIN BREAKERTO125AMPMAINBREAKER/SUB 

PANEL:UPGRADE 125 AMP MAIN BREAKER SUB PANEL 

TO 125 AMP MAIN BREAKER SUB PANEL/SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

16000.00 6/7/2024 Issued

B24-000947 6/24/2024 Solar PV Residential 8172 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420042 IE CONSTRUCTION 1112430 BATTERY BACKUP: (1) BATTERY BACKUP 15000.00 5/7/2024 Issued

B24-001216 6/24/2024 Electrical Residential 8537 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411016 S R BRAY LLC DBA POWER PLUS 980589 TEMP POWER POLE: INSTALLATION OF ONE 200A 

120/240V TEMP POWER POLE

2500.00 6/6/2024 Closed - Final

B24-001424 6/24/2024 Fence Permit Residential 9160 PATRICK CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169350004 A OMEGA TERMITE & CONSTRUCTION 

CORP

797538 BLOCK WALL: 50 LF, 6' HIGH FREE STANDING BLOCK 

WALL, (PER CITY STANDARD OR ENGINEERED)

0.00 6/24/2024 Issued

B24-001450 6/25/2024 Patio Residential 11659 PETUNIA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160300030 SUNSHINE PATIO COVERS 1015685 PATIO COVER: 288 SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM WOOD 

) PATIO COVER WITH (2) LIGHTS, (1)FANS AND (0) 

SWITCHES

0.00 6/25/2024 Issued

B23-001534 6/25/2024 Solar PV Residential 1962 CATERPILLAR CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175160046 COOL EARTH SOLAR DEVELOPMENT LLC 996520 COMMERCIAL SOLAR: 445.5 DC KW / 810 PANELS / 8 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / NEW 800 AMP SUB-PANEL

1225000.00 7/11/2023 Issued

B24-001441 6/25/2024 Re-Roof Residential 3237 NORELLE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156252009 MASTER PLUMBER COMPANY INC 1103649 RE-ROOF: REMOVE MAIN HOUSE EXISTING SHINGLES 

AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

0.00 6/25/2024 Issued

B24-000996 6/25/2024 Sign - Permanent Commercial 4190 PYRITE ST, #105, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020050 MAIN STREET SIGNS AND MAINTENANCE 693248 SIGN PERMIT: (2) ILLUMINATED LED WALL SIGNS. 4800.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-001446 6/25/2024 Electrical Residential 4907 RIGEL WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160131006 MANN CONSTRUCTION 585025 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS DUAL METER / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

0.00 6/25/2024 Issued

B24-001337 6/25/2024 Solar PV Residential 5926 ASH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162170043 SOLARMAX RENEWABLE ENERGY 

PROVIDER INC

972048 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.00KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

MICRO INVERTERS / NO MPU

0.00 6/17/2024 Issued

B24-001242 6/25/2024 Plumbing Residential 5952 NINA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166272023 JOHN HARRISON CONTRACTING INC 697530 WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 50 GALLON HEAT PUMP FUEL SWITCH 

WATER HEATER INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING IN GARAGE

2000.00 6/10/2024 Issued

B24-001342 6/25/2024 Plumbing Residential 8156 HALBROOK TER, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166661005 RIGHTIME HOME SERVICES 765074 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 50 GALLONS / 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

0.00 6/17/2024 Issued

B24-001153 6/26/2024 Mechanical Residential 10809 HOLMES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157222015 ECO SERVICES 290497 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 60K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN ATTIC

3000.00 5/31/2024 Issued

B24-000543 6/26/2024 Fence Permit Commercial 2841 ARMSTRONG RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174340044 W R NEWMAN & ASSOCIATES INC 797697 TRASH ENCLOSURE / BLOCK WALLS / FENCES / LIGHT 

POLES / FOR TRACTOR SUPPLY CO. / PROPANE TANK

75000.00 3/19/2024 Plans on Rack for 

Stamping

B24-001260 6/26/2024 Alteration Commercial 5804 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182290019 ELITE FUELING CONSTRUCTION 1078188 COMMERCIAL TI: REMOVE & RELOCATE EXISTING 

CASHIER COUNTER; RE-ARRANGE EXISTING 

EQUIPMENT ON EXISTING FAST FOOD COUNTERS

20000.00 6/11/2024 Issued

B24-001261 6/26/2024 Alteration Commercial 6105 CLAY ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400043 T L M ONE, INC 761755 COMMERCIAL TI: REMOVE & RELOCATE EXISTING 

CASHIER COUNTER; RE-ARRANGE EXISTING 

EQUIPMENT ON EXISTING FAST FOOD COUNTERS

0.00 6/11/2024 Issued

B23-001342-D.03 6/26/2024 Deferred Submittal Commercial 8101 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 ARCHITECHTURAL GROUP 

INTERNATIONAL

C-28957 DEFERRED SUBMITTAL 3 : AWNING TRUSS CALCS 0.00 6/5/2024 Issued

B23-001342-D.03 6/26/2024 Deferred Submittal Commercial 8101 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 PACIFIC GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

BUILDERS INC

1031596 DEFERRED SUBMITTAL 3 : AWNING TRUSS CALCS 0.00 6/5/2024 Issued

B24-000894 6/27/2024 Solar PV Residential 4882 SKYLINE TER, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166301001 CLEAN INITIATIVE LLC 1038376 SOLAR PV: 7.2KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO 

INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 200 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

37000.00 5/1/2024 Issued

B24-001484 6/27/2024 Electrical Residential 5611 WEST RIM CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165260017 HOSHAW ELECTRIC 814080 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

0.00 6/27/2024 Issued
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B24-001489 6/27/2024 Re-Roof Residential 6252 CANDLE LIGHT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185252006 VERDE HOME DESIGN INC 1013529 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED* (MAIN HOUSE ONLY/ ATTACHED GARAGE)

0.00 6/27/2024 Issued

B24-001452 6/27/2024 Mechanical Residential 6609 LEMON GROVE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182122005 SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC

799170 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING ON ROOF

13300.00 6/25/2024 Issued

B24-001430 6/27/2024 Mechanical Residential 6617 AVENIDA MARIPOSA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182403008 SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC

799170 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4TONS, 80K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD AND 

ATTIC / REPLACE DUCTS : R8 (12) SUPPLY AND (1) 

RETURN

0.00 6/24/2024 Issued

B24-000987 6/28/2024 Demolition Commercial 10051 LIMONITE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162220016 HERCA TELECOMM SERVICES INC DBA 

HERCA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

886274 DEMO: PROJECT ENTAILS THE REMOVAL OF THE 

EXISTING 93' TELECOMMUNICATIONS TOWER AND 

ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT. THE AREA SHALL BE 

RESTORED TO MATCH ITS SURROUNDINGS

75000.00 5/14/2024 Issued

B24-000794 6/28/2024 Fence Permit Residential 37211 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000002 RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC

487535 FENCE / WALL FOR TRACT 37211 550000.00 4/18/2024 Issued

B24-000373 6/28/2024 Solar PV Residential 4026 TWINING ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181091060 CES CONSTRUCTION 998787 SOLAR PV: 6.80KW DC / 17 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

32607.08 2/20/2024 Issued

B24-001494 6/28/2024 Electrical Residential 5677 JENSEN RANCH RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181312002 CURRENT ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGIES INC 934240 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 200AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

0.00 6/28/2024 Issued

B24-001344 6/28/2024 Electrical Residential 6323 GLENWOOD SPRINGS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

177440031 TROUT ELECTRIC 933396 EV CHARGER / GFCI OUTLET : EVCS: 11.5KW, 

240VOLTS, 60AMPS / GFCI INSTALL : 50AMP 

(RESIDENTIAL)

0.00 6/17/2024 Issued

B24-000351-R.01 6/28/2024 Building Revision Commercial 6461 PATS RANCH RD, #40, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152630023 BUILDING ART CONSTRUCTION 828971 REVISION 1: CHANGE OF HVAC EQUIPMENT / 

COMERCIAL TI: CONVERSION OF A 3675 SF OFFICE 

UNIT INTO A BAKERY. 85C BAKERY

0.00 6/13/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-001467 6/28/2024 Mechanical Residential 8141 TOWNSEND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163312014 DRAGONFLY HEATING AND COOLING 934601 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 2 TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD AND 

GARAGE

15156.00 6/26/2024 Issued
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